THE DATASHEET OF
TPS73250QDCQRQ1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
IN
NC
NC
EN

TPS73233-Q1, TPS73250-Q1
SGLS303D–MAY 2005–REVISED MARCH 2009 ........................................................................................................................................................... www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
VOUTTJ PACKAGE (3) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING(TYP) (2)
SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73201QDBVRQ1 PJOQAdjustable
or 1.2 V (4) VSON-8 – DRB Reel of 3000 TPS73201QDRBRQ1 PSAQ
1.5 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73215DBVRQ1 (5) PREVIEW
1.6 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73216DBVRQ1 (5) PREVIEW
–40°C to 125°C 1.8 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73218DBVRQ1 (5) PREVIEW
2.5 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73225QDBVRQ1 PJNQ
3 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73230DBVRQ1 (5) PREVIEW
3.3 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73233DBVRQ1 (5) PREVIEW
5 V SOT23-5 – DBV Reel of 3000 TPS73250DBVRQ1 (5) PREVIEW
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Custom output voltages from 1.3 V to 4 V in 100-mV increments are available on a quick-turn basis for prototyping. Production
quantities are available; minimum order quantities apply. Contact Texas Instruments for details and availability.